1992 WISECO/YAMAHA/YOKOHAMA
NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY SERIES

Blackwater 100 - Davis, WV

Round 8 - June 20 & 21, 1992
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Bob Sloan

Chuck Delullo
Barry Hawk

Roy Dains

Jason Brown
Taras Massey
Kim Kuhnle
Doug Cannon
Doug Whitmer
Steven Holbert
Terry Slater
Stan Ricottilli
James Wise
Brian Henderson
Mark Yukevich
Sam Pedigo
David McCarroll
William Perkins
Dave Hopper
Guy Longwell

A (0-250) - 34
Bob Sloan
Chuck Delullo
Barry Hawk

Roy Dains

Jason Brown
Taras Massey
Douglas Canon
Doug Whitmer
Steven Holbert
Stanl Ricottilli
James Wise
Brian Henderson
Ricky Joyce
Mike Cornett
Brian Kishbaugh
Greg Reisinger
Mike Mack

Chad Duvall
Michael Holbert
Chris Gillette
Keith McCloud
Brian Rhines
Rick Matteson
Tim Rodeheaver
Ted Trey

Andy Lagzdins
Allen Teter
Glenn Reed
Jamison Haspel
Ronnie Burke
Bruce Cox
Keith Lane
Mike Munday
James Tretinik
A (251-Open) - 8
Kim Kuhnle
Terry Slater
Guy Longwell
Vernon Thomas
Jame Satterfield
Jeffrey Bracker
Bobby Helton
Kenneth huchko
Stock - 28
William Perkins
Jeff Stoess
Robert Rasel
Ron Martin
Gerard Yorko
Jeff Metzgar
Jim Pinkston
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4:40
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James Dean
Ronald Mann
Glen Summerfield
Billy Reed
Fredd Montgomery
Dave Norman
Jason Lewis
Doug Renner
Robert Tucker
Carme Delsignore
Mark Keen
Mike Wilson
Ricky Moore
Brett Roher
David Lawson
Robert Fassinger
Brad Bensley
Dale Lewis
Danny Staten
Alan Bush
Rod Renninger
Mod - 19
Sam Pedigo
Dave McCarroll
Wayne Darnold
Eric Lemley
Jeff Bulach
John East
Mike Kowal
Brent Billman
Stephen Johnson
Carmen Baker
Mark Nelson
Matt Zeleski
James Rears
Jasen Gibson
James Meyers
Joe Harrison
Barry Foltz
Bruce Alleman
John Kenney
- 17
Denni Dellamorta
Greg Burkholder
Russ Rzeplinski
Jim Vanloocke
Aruis Eden

John Carson
William Bromley
Doug Yoder
Kenneth Woodard
Curtis Forrester
Steve Brajkovich
David Hauck
Andrew Chelsted
Carl Ritchie
Trevis Ruhl
Tim Chelsted
Robert Willett

- 24
Mark Yukevich
Hubert Morris
John Householder
Jerry Condon
Barry Hawk, Sr
Grady Short
Jon Getzlaff
Phil Baker
Michael Locker
Peter Anglescy
John Cunningham
Edward Demler
Dave Heider
Doug Hack
Kyle Crawford
Willie Biesecker
Jim Brown
David Rhodes
Adam Skipper
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158
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4:59
4:32
3:16
3:29
3:38
3:40
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3:58
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HON Daniel Martin
SUZ Steve Bromley
SUZ Billy Linville
SUZ Bill Pawlikowski
YAM J R Taylor
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HON Bill Haspel

HON John Maples

HON David Motto
HON John Cripps
YAM Jim Lewis

HON Joe Marshall
SUZ James Phillips
HON Bill Booher
HON Ronald Bishop
HON David Spangler
HON Richard Rudloff
YAM Theodore Salesky
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HON John Jarrett
HON Leland Musguire
HON Larry Haas

HON John Pears

SUZ Richard Price
YAM Bill Wallace
HON David Adolph
roke B (0-200) - 11
YAM Mitchell Marks
YAM Kyle Crandall
YAM Tim Olszewski
YAM Michael Metz
YAM Robert Epley
YAM Eric Cahill

YAM William Lesh
YAM Eric Mazzei

YAM Noel Cook

YAM Robert Seal

YAM Garland Knicely
roke B (201-250) - 54
HON Paul Stoltz

HON Charles Clark
HON Brian Huntzinger
HON Kevin Sigrist
HON Jeff Miller

HON Scott Lutzky
HON James Greggo
HON Darrell Glass
SUZ Dan Bergman

HON Chris Evans

HON Gordon Young
HON Mike Krachun
HON Leroy Virts

HON Jeff Crilow

HON Clair Wright
HON Doug Bulach

HON Chris Biesecker
SUZ steve Chichester
HON Mark McClain

SUZ Alan Wiles

SUZ Sean Ebra

HON William Burnside
HON Ron Andres

HON David Weaver
HON Scott Wilhelm
SUZ Paul Howard

HON Gary Smith

HON Richard Graziani
HON William Levinson
SUZ G. Shayne Lawson
HON Russell Dixon
HON Chris Bruscia
HON Tim Schaefer
HON Donald Lambert
HON Tim Sias

HON Vincent Jones
HON Stephen Adams
HON Craig Greenwood
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Chad Bercosky
David Bush

John Wiiki

Jeff Katusin
Mickey Jackett
Kevin Mullennex
Keith Williams
Jeff Rydzak
Shawn Newbrough
Shawn Perry

Pat Thompson
Richard Goshert
Bobby Flowers
Jimmie Harper
Mike Mullennex
Raymond Tuttle

B (251-Open) - 18

Jeff T Miller
John Greggo
Todd Zohn
Floyd Anderson
Mike Guarasa
Walt Radzisewski
Terry Smith
George Coleman
Kevin Bess
Keith Bishop
Jim Brown

Tom Flenner
Scot Brown
Kevin Chaffin
Jerry Edwards
John Ferrari
Mike Stoltz
Wally Wallace

> 2/4 Stroke Novice C - 120
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Willie Jones
Robert Jarvis
Tim Hallcomb
John Tate

James Johnson
Jay Poole
David Cunningham
John McNulty
John Delsignore
David Hardesty
Richard Tomlison
Michael Lesh
Kevin Sponhower
Terry Gunn
Jerom Loudermilk
John Clegg
Broney Gadman
Greg Rarick
Will Wallace
Chad Skiles
Tim Verwiebe
George Namlik
Alva Sizemore
Phillip Cook
Mike Price
Thomas simpson
Glenn Hankinson
Don Wright
Robert Henry
John Hall
Richard Smith
Karl Yeager
Tim Morgan
Dale Hensky
Lonnie Stoner
Richard Martens
Greg Stefanko
Curtis Jones
Jeff Strader
Duane Lyons
Scott Ingram
Kenneth Agee
Troy Clarke
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Robert Reese
Ames Hardy
Richard Zenk
Manny Lipscomb
Andy Verwiebe
Marvin Davis
Casey Fridley
Daryl Gaitan
Mike Gatewood
Joe Johnson
Randy Shaw
William Knotts
Matt salatke
Jeff Gregory
David Harvey
Gus Kapiris
Glenn Cauley
Steve Smith
Tod Gottke
David Bailey
John Lint

Davi Bridenbaugh

John Revesz

Thomas Zimmerman

Hansley Sisk
James Garrett
Thomas Gaudroso
Jerry Sears
Jeff Harvey
Eric Pignone
Jay Blaker
Mark Schultz
Eric Ravert
Todd Frederick
Dennis Estep
Viec Cecci
Bruce Werner
Shawn Don

Paul Reinecke
James Hair

David Strickland

Leo Rossetti
Frank Wendling
Peter Schwarz
Brian Sheaffer
Mike Archer
John Karth
Jeff Jones
Brad Strecker
Ken Statler
Peter Eldridge
Sean Flynn
Bill Garrity
Morgan Gray
Jeff Haubner
Scott Headlee
Robert Kalbfus
Dennis Kleese
Dave Leipzinger
Doug McCard
Kyle Moffatt
Mike Olivieri

Robert Pritchard

Mike Quin
Jason Riddle
Daniel Rodd
Ron Rodriguez

Michael Rumpp

Nathan Shoemaker

Chris Starr
William Swear
James Taylor
Trent Vanderaa
Willie Waffird
John Walker
Thomas Williams
Darin Winfrey

Scott Hahn
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303
381
360
387
376
383
358
354
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363
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339
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329
324
388
246
346
371
394
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396
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350
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322
330
386
393
304
359
373
315
287
384
281
343
310
374
292
314
342
382
275
3798
313
286
345
328
395
293
377
366
16
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4:47
4:48
4:50
4:52
4:53
4:53
4:54
4:56
4:59
5:00
5:04
5:11
5:14
5:27
2:48
2:54
2:59
2:59
3:02
3:03
3:05
3:09
3:12
3:15
3:15
3:16
3:21
3:21
3:24
3:24
3:25
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:31
3:32
3:36
3:36
3:36
3::39
3:41
3:45
3:49
3:50
4:00
4:01
4:06
4:09
4:09
4:17
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POL

HON

HON

POL

Dan Seguin

David Livingston

Robert Foulkrod
John Thompson
Brian Folson
Buddy Marshall
Mike Penland
Scott Hammond
Paul Renfro
William Coles
James Fowlkes
Daniel Koenig
Tony Koontz
Gary Smith
Gary Sturgeon

206
257
272
204
265
267
183
258
279
266
264
321
238
278
262

Dr & Utility Unlimited -

HON
HON
POL

Paul Rhoderick
Rick Pickens
Tom Koontz

239
173
225

NY
PA

514
3:40
4:16
4:16
4:27
4:53
2:14
2552
2:54
3:40

3332
3:47
4:41



